A/R Aging Detail Report

April 30, 2023
IX_IE Txn Date | Ref # Member
Current
Invoice|3/31/2023 (17187 |Pearmund Cellars
$245.00 Employees 1-5
Invoice|4/3/2023 |17210 |AES
$1125.00 Employees 100+
Invoice 4/3/2023 17209 ATG Titlelnc.
$245.00 Employees 1-5
Invoice 4/3/2023 17215 \?\?EVC/EI) | Company Skincare (Love + BE
$245.00 Employees 1-5
Invoice 4/3/2023 17203 | Charles Robinson Insurance Agency, Inc.
$245.00 Employees 1-5
Invoice 4/3/2023 17206 | Culligan Water
$345.00 Employees 6-10
Invoice 4/3/2023 17194 | Decor Painting Company
$245.00 Employees 1-5
Invoice|4/3/2023 17190 |Don M. Robertson R/E, LLC
$245.00 Employees 1-5
Invoice 4/3/2023 17191 Fauquier Springs Country Club
$460.00 Employees 11-25
Invoice 4/3/2023 17202 | FirstLight HomeCare of Warrenton
$245.00 Employees 1-5
Invoice|4/3/2023 17192 |Frazier Consultants
$245.00 Employees 1-5
Invoice 4/3/2023 17195 | Jaeger2, LLC
$245.00 Employees 1-5
Invoice 4/3/2023 17213 |K9 Caring Angels Dog Training
$245.00 Employees 1-5
Invoice 4/3/2023 17193 g{a/r{e_rlss Devoted, Independent Affiliate of
$75.00 Associate Membership
Invoice 4/3/2023 17201 Kathy Holster - Century 21 New Millennium
$245.00 Emplovees 1-5

Due Date | Aging

4/30/2023 0

5/3/2023 |0

5/3/2023 0

5/3/2023 0

5/3/2023 0

5/3/2023 |0

5/3/2023 |0

5/3/2023 |0

5/3/2023 |0

5/3/2023 |0

5/3/2023 |0

5/3/2023 0

5/3/2023 0

5/3/2023 0

5/3/2023 |0

Account

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Open
Balance

245.00

1125.00

245.00

245.00

245.00

345.00

245.00

245.00

460.00

245.00

245.00

245.00

245.00

75.00

245.00
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Invoice|4/3/2023
$245.00
Invoice|4/3/2023
$200.00
Invoice|4/3/2023
$200.00
Invoice|4/3/2023

$165.00

17212 |N D Greene PC
Employees 1-5
17217 |NovaHemp
Agriculture Business Annual Dues Fee
17216 |Paws For Holistic Pet Care
Agriculture Business Annual Dues Fee
17200 |People Incorporated

Not for profit annual dues

Invoice 4/13/2023 17230 | Next Level Development

$25.00
$0.00

Lunch & Learn - Doing Business with the Government (Lynne Bell)

Lunch & Learn - Doing Business with the Government

Invoice 4/25/2023 17244 Anne C. Hall - Long & Foster

$50.00

Annual Vaor Awards (Anne C. Hall)

Invoice 4/25/2023 (17246 |Mark B. Williams and Associates, PLC

$50.00
Tota Current

1-30

Invoice| 3/2/2023
$165.00

Invoice 3/2/2023
$245.00

Invoice 3/2/2023
$245.00

Invoice| 3/2/2023
$895.00

Invoice| 3/2/2023
$345.00

Invoice| 3/2/2023
$245.00

Invoice| 3/2/2023
$245.00

Invoice| 3/2/2023
$245.00

Invoice 3/2/2023

Annual Vaor Awards (Shawn Nashwinter)

American Red Cross - Central and Shenandoah
Virginia
Not for profit annual dues

17108

17117 | Bowman Gaskins Financial Group
Employees 1-5

17114 | Fauquier Chiropractic Office
Employees 1-5

17125 |Glory Days Girill
Employees 51-100

17113 |Jeffrey A. Harris, DDS, PC
Employees 6-10

17116 My Plumber Plus
Employees 1-5

17119 | Spaces Organized & Styled
Employees 1-5

17127 |SpotOn
Employees 1-5

17121 | The BBQ Rescue

5/3/2023

5/3/2023

5/3/2023

5/3/2023

5/13/2023

5/25/2023

5/25/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

4/1/2023

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

245.00

200.00

200.00

165.00

7.50

50.00

50.00

5617.50

165.00

245.00

245.00

895.00

345.00

245.00

245.00

245.00

245.00
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$245.00
Invoice 4/13/2023

$245.00
$50.00

Invoice| 3/16/2023
$150.00

Invoice 3/17/2023
$25.00
Invoice|3/22/2023

$425.00
Total 1-30

31-60

Invoice 2/2/2023
$15.00

Invoice 2/2/2023
$245.00
Invoice|2/2/2023
$245.00

Invoice 2/2/2023
$245.00

Invoice 2/2/2023
$165.00
Invoice|2/2/2023
$245.00
Invoice|2/2/2023
$15.00

Invoice 2/2/2023
$15.00

Invoice 2/2/2023

$15.00
$13.00

Invoice 2/2/2023

$15.00
$15.00

Invoice 2/2/2023

295.00

150.00

25.00

425.00

3770.00

15.00

Employees 1-5
17231 Law Offices of Howard & Howard 4132023 17~ Accounts
Receivable
Employees 1-5
One time charge associated to setting up account and providing membership with accessto all benefits.
Accounts
17146 Thursday Leadshare 4/15/2023 15 Receivable
Valor Awards - 3 Hero Tickets
Accounts
17149 'Welcome Wagon 4/16/2023 14 Receivable
Lunch & Learn - Workforce Development (Margaret Fernandez)
17095 ‘Warrenton Auto Service, Inc. 4/21/2023 9 Accqunts
Receivable
2023 Women's Business Council Partnership (Carla Lacy)
17065 | Able Bodied Computers, Inc. 3/4/2023 |57 ACETURE
E— Receivable

Chamber of Commerce Welcomes Senator Mark Warner to Fauquier (Dennis Pyles)

. Accounts
17041 Boyd D'Andrea Group 3/4/2023 |57 Receivable
Employees 1-5
. Accounts
17058 |Busy Bee Cleaning, LLC 3/4/2023 |57 Receivable
Employees 1-5
17049  Cascade ServicesLLC 342023 |57 ~ Accounts
Receivable
Employees 1-5
. Accounts
17050 |Childhelp 3/4/2023 |57 Receivable
Not for profit annual dues
17057 | Famous Toastery Of Warrenton 3/4/2023 |57 Accqunts
Receivable
Employees 1-5
17067 Fauquier County Department of Economic 24/2023 57 Acco_unts
= |Development Receivable
Chamber of Commerce Welcomes Senator Mark Warner to Fauquier (Doug Parsons)
17068  Fauquier Times 342003 |57  |Accounts
Receivable

Chamber of Commerce Welcomes Senator Mark Warner to Fauquier (Catherine Nelson)

Accounts

17069 |Golden Rule Builders, Inc. Receivable

3/4/2023 57

Chamber of Commerce Welcomes Senator Mark Warner to Fauquier (Joel Barkman)
Chamber of Commerce Welcomes Senator Mark Warner to Fauquier

Accounts

3/4/2023 |57 Receivable

17070 'HORSE COUNTRY

Chamber of Commerce Welcomes Senator Mark Warner to Fauquier (Marion Maggiol o)
Chamber of Commerce Welcomes Senator Mark Warner to Fauquier (Additional Attendee)

Jeff Metz LLC - Forestry Mulching and Tree
Felling

Accounts

15054 Receivable

3/4/2023 |57

245.00

245.00

245.00

165.00

245.00

15.00

15.00

28.00

30.00

200.00


javascript:viewTxn(35488,100)
javascript:viewTxn(35402,100)
javascript:viewTxn(35405,100)
javascript:viewTxn(35350,100)
javascript:viewTxn(35320,100)
javascript:viewTxn(35296,100)
javascript:viewTxn(35313,100)
javascript:viewTxn(35304,100)
javascript:viewTxn(35305,100)
javascript:viewTxn(35312,100)
javascript:viewTxn(35322,100)
javascript:viewTxn(35323,100)
javascript:viewTxn(35324,100)
javascript:viewTxn(35325,100)
javascript:viewTxn(35309,100)

$200.00
Invoice| 2/2/2023
$245.00
Invoice 2/2/2023
$245.00
Invoice 2/2/2023

$15.00
$11.00

Invoice 2/2/2023
$245.00
Invoice 2/2/2023

$15.00
$15.00

Invoice 2/2/2023

$25.00
$0.00

Invoice 2/2/2023
$122.50
Invoice 3/13/2023

$245.00
$50.00

Invoice 3/13/2023

$245.00
$50.00

Invoice 3/13/2023

$245.00
$50.00

Invoice 2/27/2023

$425.00

Invoice 3/29/2023

$605.00
$50.00

Total 31 - 60

61 - 90

Invoice 1/3/2023
$165.00

Invoice 1/3/2023

Agriculture Business Annual Dues Fee
Accounts

17061 Kimberly Miller Allstate 3/4/2023 |57 . 245.00
E—— Receivable
Employees 1-5
17040 |Ledo Pizza 3/4/2023 |57 AEERULE] 245,00
— Receivable
Employees 1-5
17071 NAACP Fauquier County Branch 7059-B 3412023 57 ACEOLE 26.00
Receivable
Chamber of Commerce Welcomes Senator Mark Warner to Fauquier (Darine Barbour)
Chamber of Commerce Welcomes Senator Mark Warner to Fauquier
17051 Precision Orthopedics and Sports Medicine at 342023 |57 Accqunts 245.00
= |Warrenton Receivable
Employees 1-5
17072 |Prince William Chamber of Commerce 3/4/2023 |57 Accqunts 30.00
SHSIE Receivable
Chamber of Commerce Welcomes Senator Mark Warner to Fauquier (Caitlin Stephens)
Chamber of Commerce Welcomes Senator Mark Warner to Fauquier (Denise Carey)
. Accounts
17073 | Spaces Organized & Styled 3/4/2023 |57 Receivable 25.00
Lunch & Learn - Opportunities for Minority Businesses (Caitlin Adkins)
Lunch & Learn - Opportunities for Minority Businesses
17046 Walk By Faith LLC - Christian & Inspirational 342023 57 Accqunts 12250
= | Bookstore Receivable
Employees 1-5
Dina Brady Realtor- Dina Brady Homes with Accounts
17135 Pearson Smith Realty 3/13/2023 48 Receivable 295.00
Employees 1-5
One time charge associated to setting up account and providing membership with accessto all benefits.
. Accounts
17133 Marketing Made Easy 3/13/2023 48 Receivable 295.00
Employees 1-5
One time charge associated to setting up account and providing membership with accessto all benefits.
17137 ' Welcome Wagon 3/13/2023 |4g  [Accounts 295.00
Receivable
Employees 1-5
One time charge associated to setting up account and providing membership with accessto all benefits.
17007 |Ashwell & Ashwell, PLLC 3/29/2023 32 CSEETULE] 425.00
A/ Receivable

Sponsor will be recognized, thanked and provided time to promote business throughout entire event. Name
& logo on al marketing material leading up to and during the event.

Accounts

17182 Red Truck Bakery, Marshall & Warrenton 3/29/2023 32 . 655.00
Receivable
Employees 26-50
One time charge associated to setting up account and providing membership with accessto all benefits.
4351.50
. . o Accounts

17002 | Special Olympics Virginia Area 27 2/2/2023 87 Receivable 165.00
Not for profit annual dues

17010 |A&M Septic Service LLC 21212023 87 ST 245,00
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$245.00 Employees 1-5

Invoice 1/3/2023 17012 | Fathom Realty

$345.00 Employees 6-10

Invoice 1/3/2023 17000 | Fauquier Channel One

$245.00 Employees 1-5

Invoice 1/3/2023 17011 | Independent Consultant

$245.00 Employees 1-5

Invoice 1/3/2023 17001 Jennifer S. Burke, CPA

$245.00 Employees 1-5

Invoice 1/3/2023 17006 Konalce of Culpeper, Locust Grove, Warrenton

$245.00 Employees 1-5

Invoice|1/3/2023 16999 Moo Thru

$245.00 Employees 1-5

Invoice|1/3/2023 16981 |Morrison, Ross and Whelan

$345.00 Employees 6-10

Invoice 1/3/2023 17014 'NFM Lending

$245.00 Employees 1-5

Invoice|1/3/2023 16989 | Shawn's Smokehouse BBQ of Warrenton

$245.00 Employees 1-5

Invoice 1/3/2023 17013 The Bariatric & Metabolic Weight Loss Center

$245.00 Employees 1-5

Invoice 1/3/2023 17004 Van Metre Communities

$1125.00 Employees 100+

Invoice 2/17/2023 17078 B[uewater Kitchen // The Market at Bluewater
Kitchen

$345.00 Employees 6-10

$50.00

Total 61 - 90

91-120

Invoice 12/5/2022 116957 |2ND TO NUNN SPORTSINC.
$165.00 Not for profit annual dues
Invoice|12/5/2022 (16967 |Altered Suds
$245.00 Employees 1-5

Invoice 12/5/2022 16968 Barking Rose Brewing Co. + Farm

$200.00 Agriculture Business Annua Dues Fee

2/2/2023

2/2/2023

2/2/2023

2/2/2023

2/2/2023

2/2/2023

2/2/2023

2/2/2023

2/2/2023

2/2/2023

2/2/2023

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

2/17/2023 |72

1/4/2023

1/4/2023

1/4/2023

116

116

116

Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

345.00

245.00

245.00

245.00

245.00

245.00

345.00

245.00

245.00

245.00

1125.00

395.00

One time charge associated to setting up account and providing membership with accessto all benefits.

4580.00

165.00

245.00

200.00
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Invoice| 12/5/2022
$165.00
Invoice|12/5/2022
$245.00
Invoice|12/5/2022
$245.00
Invoice|12/5/2022
$245.00
Invoice|12/5/2022
$605.00
Invoice|12/5/2022

$245.00
Total 91 - 120

>120
Invoice|11/1/2021
$245.00

Invoice| 2/2/2022
$245.00

Invoice 4/7/2022

$200.00
-$25.00

Invoice 5/19/2022

$245.00
$50.00

Invoice| 5/4/2022
$245.00
Invoice 6/1/2022
$165.00
Invoice| 7/5/2022
$245.00
Invoice| 7/5/2022
$225.00
Invoice| 7/5/2022
$245.00
Invoice| 8/1/2022

16938 |Boys& Girls Club of Fauquier
Not for profit annua dues

16946 |Center for Holistic Psychotherapy
Employees 1-5

16969 |EwaCoachingLLC
Employees 1-5

16954 |HouseMaster of Bull Run
Employees 1-5

16937 |Truist Bank
Employees 26-50

16961 |United Real Estate Horizon

Employees 1-5

15956 |The Villaat Suffield Meadows

Employees 1-5

Precision Orthopedics and Sports Medicine at

St Warrenton

Employees 1-5
16348 Non-Member Event Registrations

Fall Festival (Liz Dubenitz)
Fall Festival

16477 |SpotOn

Employees 1-5

1/4/2023 |116

1/4/2023 |116

1/4/2023 |116

1/4/2023 |116

1/4/2023 116

1/4/2023 116

12/1/2021 515

3/4/2022 422

5/7/2022 358

5/19/2022 346

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

165.00

245.00

245.00

245.00

605.00

245.00

2360.00

245.00

245.00

150.00

295.00

One time charge associated to setting up account and providing membership with accessto all benefits.

16432 | The Natural Marketplace
Employees 1-5

16495 | Benevolence United
Not for profit annual dues

16558 |B. Riley Wealth Management
Employees 1-5

16537 |Secure Home Inspections, LLC
Employees 1-5

16550 |Wrap Buddies, LLC
Employees 1-5

16592 |Amore Care Health and Wellness

6/3/2022 331

7/1/2022 303

8/4/2022 269

8/4/2022 269

8/4/2022 269

8/31/2022 (242

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts

245.00

165.00

245.00

225.00

245.00

245.00
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$245.00

Invoice 8/16/2022

$425.00

Invoice 9/1/2022
$245.00

Invoice 9/1/2022
$345.00

Invoice 9/1/2022
$245.00

Invoice 9/1/2022
$200.00

Invoice 9/1/2022
$200.00

Invoice 9/1/2022
$200.00

Invoice 9/1/2022
$75.00

Invoice 9/1/2022
$165.00

Invoice 9/7/2022

$200.00

Employees 1-5

16610 Lifestyle Physicians

9/15/2022 (227

Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

425.00

Sponsor will be recognized, thanked and provided time to promote business throughout entire event. Name
& logo on al marketing material leading up to and during the event.

16666 |Great Marsh Estate
Employees 1-5

16681 | Infiniti Mortgage Solutions Inc
Employees 6-10

16657 KRT Architectura Signage, Inc.
Employees 1-5

16679 |Moo Thru Mobile Warrenton
Agriculture Business Annual Dues Fee

16675 |Naked Mountain Winery
Agriculture Business Annual Dues Fee

16678 |OvokaFarm
Agriculture Business Annual Dues Fee

16673 |Renee A. Davis
Associate Membership

16674 |St. Michael's Academy

Not for profit annual dues

16697 'Non-Member Event Registrations

Fall Festival (Wanye Solomon)

Invoice 10/20/2022 16803 Base-Kamp

$165.00
$50.00

Invoice 10/5/2022
$165.00
Invoice| 10/5/2022
$245.00
Invoice|10/5/2022
$245.00
Invoice 10/5/2022

$100.00
-$25.00

Not for profit annual dues

10/1/2022 211

10/1/2022 211

10/1/2022 211

10/1/2022 211

10/1/2022 211

10/1/2022 211

10/1/2022 211

10/1/2022 211

10/7/2022 205

10/20/2022 192

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

245.00

345.00

245.00

200.00

200.00

200.00

75.00

165.00

200.00

215.00

One time charge associated to setting up account and providing membership with access to all benefits.

16729 |Fauquier County Fair
Not for profit annual dues
16741 Greeley CRE
Employees 1-5
16748 'MBR Disposal Services, LLC

Employees 1-5

16400 'Non-Member Event Registrations

Fall Festival (Additional Attendee)
Fall Festival

11/4/2022 177

11/4/2022 |177

11/4/2022 177

11/4/2022 177

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts
Receivable

Accounts

165.00

245.00

245.00

75.00
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Invoice 10/5/2022 16742 Semper K9 Assistance Dogs

11/4/2022 | 177

Receivable
$165.00 Not for profit annua dues
: . Accounts
Invoice 10/5/2022 16734 Tall Oaks Enterprises, LLC 11/4/2022 177 Receivable
$245.00 Employees 1-5
Invoice 10/11/2022 16772  Lifestyle Physicians 11/10/2022(171  |Aceounts
Receivable
$50.00 Southeastern School Student Ticket
, S Accounts
Invoice 10/28/2022 16842 Non-Member Event Registrations 11/27/2022 154 .
Receivable
$110.00 101st Fauquier Chamber of Commerce Annual Meeting & Gala (Michael Webert)
$110.00 101st Fauquier Chamber of Commerce Annual Meeting & Gala (Rebecca Webert)
Invoice 11/1/2022 16917 Fauquier Y outh Orchestra 12/1/2022 150 Accqunts
Receivable
$165.00 Not for profit annual dues
Invoice 11/1/2022 16916 Hidden Hills Hemp 1211/2022 150  |Aceounts
Receivable
$200.00 Agriculture Business Annua Dues Fee
Invoice 11/1/2022 16905 The Villaat Suffield Meadows 12/1/2022 150 ~ Accounts
I Receivable
$245.00 Employees 1-5
Invoice 11/1/2022 16900 'Wakefield Country Day School 12/1/2022 |150  |Accounts
E— Receivable

$245.00 Employees 1-5
Total >120

Accounts Receivable Total

Total

165.00

245.00

50.00

220.00

165.00

200.00

245.00

245.00

7085.00
27764.00
27764.00
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